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Fayenbois vendredi Paires 03/10/2025

Rangs

Séance 1 Section A

4'/> Table 28 Board Howell Movement A regu 112 scores sur 112.

Noms [Globalement]

EMILE COLSON & JACQUELINE JONGEN
Anne-Marie Denis et Michel Briquet

Maria Geerts et Jean LABEYE

Anne-Marie BERVAES & Simone DURIEUX
Marie-Claude SERECIAT et Odette Beaufays
Annette Houbrecht & Monique Anciaux
Christianne DETISE & Arlette Delhaise

Malou Stockmans & Léopold Liégeois
Marie-Paule BRICHAUD & Bernadette Monaux

(imprimé a 18:11:11 03/10/2025 PairsScorer8.1.4(c) JAS

Bds
24
24
24
28
28
24
24
24
24

Total
95,00
88,00
79,00
90,00
82,00
69,00
68,00
52,00
49,00

Max
144
144
144
168
168
144
144
144
144

%Score
65,97
61,11
54,86
53,57
48,81
47,92
47,22
36,11
34,03



